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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Zach Baker             M2024         1/51       31:42    5:12     1:07:55
2     Tyson Wieland          M2024         2/51       34:40    5:35     1:13:06
3     Peter Augustine Kazery M2529         1/58       34:40    5:38     1:13:45
4     Matthew Young          M1519          1/5       35:02    5:42     1:14:35
5     Eddie Meneses          M2024         3/51       35:02    5:44     1:15:00
6     Scott Cale             M3034         1/45       35:25    5:45     1:15:08
7     Scott Johnson          M3034         2/45       35:16    5:48     1:15:49
8     Adam Best              M2024         4/51       37:46    6:04     1:19:22
9     Andrew Hamer           M2529         2/58       37:09    6:04     1:19:28
10    Jay Pennington         M4044         1/67       37:47    6:06     1:19:46
11    Mark Mulholland        M4044         2/67       37:19    6:08     1:20:12
12    Patrick Riley          M4044         3/67       37:47    6:09     1:20:24
13    Daniel Herrera         M2024         5/51       38:40    6:11     1:20:55
14    Alban Crook            M2529         3/58       38:40    6:14     1:21:27
15    Leon Medina            M2529         4/58       36:38    6:15     1:21:51
16    Jon Murray             M4549         1/52       39:45    6:24     1:23:41
17    Nathan Wenck           M3539         1/57       39:01    6:25     1:23:51
18    Philip Waltermire      M4044         4/67       39:11    6:27     1:24:19
19    Donny Danner           M5054         1/46       39:43    6:30     1:24:57
20    Christopher Keninger   M2529         5/58       37:56    6:31     1:25:15
21    Corey Jansen           M3034         3/45       39:51    6:33     1:25:40
22    Kate Maurer            F4044         1/59       40:24    6:35     1:26:06
23    Lance Bergeson         M4549         2/52       40:33    6:42     1:27:37
24    Abel Shaw              M3539         2/57       40:50    6:43     1:27:49
25    Steve Houg             M4044         5/67       41:25    6:43     1:27:56
26    Heath Coulson          M3539         3/57       41:08    6:44     1:28:04
27    Todd Haugen            M5054         2/46       41:12    6:46     1:28:37
28    Dean Junk              M5054         3/46       40:22    6:48     1:28:57
29    Grant Jacobson         M2529         6/58       41:52    6:48     1:28:57
30    Robert Orna            M3539         4/57       42:50    6:48     1:29:02
31    Nate Cloe              M3539         5/57       42:12    6:48     1:29:03
32    Daniel Holt            M4549         3/52       41:17    6:49     1:29:07
33    Matthew Hilbert        M3034         4/45       42:45    6:49     1:29:14
34    Laura Aykroyd          F3034         1/55       41:39    6:50     1:29:22
35    Jack Johnson           M3539         6/57       42:45    6:50     1:29:25
36    Doug McKinstry         M4549         4/52       42:08    6:50     1:29:26
37    Trisha Schlick         F4044         2/59       42:45    6:50     1:29:30
38    Christian Baughman     M4044         6/67       42:44    6:51     1:29:33
39    Neil Young             M3034         5/45       42:45    6:51     1:29:34
40    Ethan Davidson         M2529         7/58       42:08    6:51     1:29:39
41    Aaron Wheelock         M3539         7/57       42:55    6:52     1:29:57
42    Robert Collis          M4044         7/67       42:46    6:53     1:30:06
43    Emily Berg             F3034         2/55       42:48    6:56     1:30:40
44    Mitchell Nass          M2529         8/58       42:51    6:56     1:30:42
45    James Clevenger        M3539         8/57       43:22    6:56     1:30:47
46    Joe Muldoon            M2529         9/58       42:45    6:57     1:31:02
47    Anna Buenneke          F2024         1/68       41:53    6:58     1:31:08
48    Kyle Gray              M2024         6/51       41:52    7:00     1:31:42
49    Todd Vogel             M3034         6/45       42:08    7:01     1:31:56
50    Robert Rehkemper       M3539         9/57       43:31    7:02     1:31:56
51    Jamey Vanderheyden     M4044         8/67       42:35    7:02     1:32:04
52    Troy Zeleznik          M5054         4/46       43:53    7:02     1:32:06
53    Micah Moore            M4044         9/67       44:54    7:03     1:32:12
54    Connor Medernach       M2024         7/51       42:10    7:04     1:32:29
55    Tim Roetman            M4044        10/67       44:17    7:06     1:32:52
56    Nathan Davis           M4044        11/67       42:55    7:09     1:33:29
57    Clint Stiles           M3539        10/57       44:08    7:09     1:33:31
58    Randy Sturm            M3539        11/57       42:52    7:10     1:33:52
59    Mike Castagnoli        M3034         7/45       43:56    7:11     1:33:56
60    Steve Mayberry         M5054         5/46       44:31    7:14     1:34:40
61    Andrew Schroeder       M2529        10/58       44:30    7:15     1:34:51
62    Mark Moore             M3034         8/45       43:49    7:16     1:34:59
63    Nicholas Sacco         M3034         9/45       45:42    7:16     1:35:02
64    Christopher Thaden     M3034        10/45       45:57    7:17     1:35:23
65    Craig Stoermer         M4044        12/67       44:01    7:18     1:35:30
66    John Mongar            M2529        11/58       45:45    7:21     1:36:05
67    Corey Dornath          M3034        11/45       45:45    7:21     1:36:06
68    Rachel Jones           F2024         2/68       44:55    7:21     1:36:11
69    Willie Lahart          M6064         1/13       44:50    7:21     1:36:15
70    Max Davis              M2529        12/58       44:47    7:22     1:36:24
71    Joseph Greenley        M3034        12/45       45:54    7:22     1:36:27
72    Brian Petersen         M3034        13/45       45:36    7:22     1:36:29
73    Eric Greenley          M2529        13/58       42:46    7:22     1:36:30
74    Robert Main            M2529        14/58       41:57    7:23     1:36:34
75    Ryan Barton            M3539        12/57       44:01    7:23     1:36:35
76    Ryan Lovstad           M2529        15/58       45:53    7:25     1:37:09
77    Sam Winter             M2529        16/58       44:52    7:26     1:37:20
78    Louis Dupuis           M2024         8/51       46:07    7:26     1:37:20
79    Matthew Larson         M2529        17/58       45:40    7:27     1:37:29
80    Tiffany Mosher         F4044         3/59       46:04    7:27     1:37:31
81    Chris Buhr             M3034        14/45       46:04    7:27     1:37:32
82    Jason Kenyon           M2024         9/51       46:29    7:27     1:37:33
83    Matt Ruden             M3539        13/57       45:56    7:27     1:37:35
84    Tara Handke            F2529         1/69       46:09    7:28     1:37:40
85    Jason Henderson        M4549         5/52       47:22    7:28     1:37:43
86    Peter Thompson         M3539        14/57       46:33    7:28     1:37:46
87    Carrie Van Quathem     F4044         4/59       46:58    7:29     1:38:01
88    Andy Bernholtz         M2529        18/58       46:33    7:29     1:38:01
89    Jennifer Block         F4044         5/59       45:44    7:30     1:38:06
90    Katie Nauman           F3034         3/55       46:33    7:30     1:38:12
91    Angie Heim             F4044         6/59       46:11    7:31     1:38:18
92    Ricky Carlson          M3034        15/45       46:01    7:31     1:38:18
93    Bob Grote              M6064         2/13       46:15    7:31     1:38:19
94    James Thornton         M4549         6/52       45:32    7:32     1:38:33
95    Molly Rhodes           F2529         2/69       46:57    7:32     1:38:35
96    Katy Essing            F3539         1/68       45:53    7:33     1:38:53
97    Lucas Hughes           M2024        10/51       48:50    7:34     1:38:56
98    Steve Johnson          M4549         7/52       47:26    7:34     1:39:00
99    Adam Shockey           M3539        15/57       47:34    7:34     1:39:07
100   Dan Harty              M2529        19/58       46:08    7:35     1:39:18
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101   Tyler Haupt            M3034        16/45       46:46    7:37     1:39:37
102   Kyle Prendergast       M3539        16/57       46:20    7:37     1:39:38
103   Neil Schlader          M3539        17/57       45:13    7:37     1:39:38
104   Ben Valentine          M2024        11/51       47:21    7:37     1:39:42
105   Steven Eichenberger    M2529        20/58       44:08    7:38     1:39:47
106   Terrance Ronayne       M5054         6/46       46:16    7:38     1:39:50
107   Erin Jansen            F3539         2/68       46:22    7:38     1:39:57
108   Amanda Ives            F3539         3/68       47:07    7:39     1:40:01
109   Robert Howren          M5054         7/46       46:12    7:39     1:40:06
110   Ben Weers              M4044        13/67       47:51    7:39     1:40:12
111   Brian Pattinson        M4044        14/67       46:30    7:40     1:40:16
112   Scott Greenwood        M4549         8/52       47:07    7:40     1:40:21
113   Jerry Havermann        M4549         9/52       45:17    7:40     1:40:22
114   Megan Nieland          F2024         3/68       47:23    7:40     1:40:26
115   Natalie Cue            F3034         4/55       47:05    7:41     1:40:27
116   Kristi York            F3539         4/68       47:03    7:41     1:40:30
117   David Steward          M4549        10/52       47:27    7:42     1:40:42
118   Eric Welch             M4549        11/52       46:18    7:42     1:40:51
119   Kate Snodgrass         F1519         1/13       47:19    7:43     1:40:55
120   Brian Stewart          M4044        15/67       47:53    7:44     1:41:13
121   James Hollis           M4044        16/67       47:40    7:45     1:41:21
122   Thomas Carolson        M2024        12/51       46:45    7:45     1:41:28
123   Bruce Drummond         M5559         1/41       47:00    7:45     1:41:29
124   Gudrun Sigursteinsdott F3539         5/68       47:49    7:45     1:41:32
125   Nicholas Kocisak       M2024        13/51       49:19    7:46     1:41:38
126   Kevin Mullins          M3034        17/45       49:13    7:48     1:42:01
127   James Laughlin         M4044        17/67       49:38    7:48     1:42:01
128   Michael Gaunt          M4549        12/52       46:53    7:48     1:42:04
129   Matthew Rice           M2529        21/58       47:52    7:48     1:42:10
130   Dana Flogel            F3034         5/55       47:42    7:49     1:42:15
131   Jonathan Mueller       M2024        14/51       49:39    7:49     1:42:17
132   Jason Laughlin         M4044        18/67       47:33    7:49     1:42:21
133   Vanessa Fraseur        F3034         6/55       48:45    7:49     1:42:22
134   Mark Lowe              M5054         8/46       49:45    7:50     1:42:27
135   Paul Muhs              M5054         9/46       48:54    7:50     1:42:32
136   Vas Shebarshov         M2529        22/58       48:47    7:51     1:42:48
137   Eric Shumate           M5054        10/46       49:46    7:52     1:42:53
138   Ronald Crees           M4549        13/52       44:50    7:53     1:43:12
139   Kenneth Karl Overton   M4549        14/52       47:39    7:53     1:43:15
140   Jason Blommers         M4044        19/67       48:42    7:53     1:43:17
141   Carly Hart             F2529         3/69       48:47    7:54     1:43:22
142   Kevin McCarthy         M3034        18/45       47:50    7:54     1:43:25
143   Muhammad Faiz Fathi Sh M2024        15/51       49:19    7:55     1:43:30
144   Jason Dreckman         M3539        18/57       49:18    7:55     1:43:31
145   Dalton Gustafson       M2024        16/51       46:58    7:55     1:43:37
146   Michael Schnackenberg  M2529        23/58       48:23    7:56     1:43:43
147   Eric Riesberg          M3539        19/57       50:07    7:56     1:43:44
148   Jason Franzen          M3539        20/57       49:40    7:56     1:43:44
149   Robyn Clevenger        F3539         6/68       49:21    7:56     1:43:47
150   Tanner Norby           M2024        17/51       47:07    7:57     1:44:02
151   Becky Harkema          F5054         1/33       49:15    7:57     1:44:08
152   Jana Molstre           F3539         7/68       49:40    7:58     1:44:10
153   Ryan Judas             M4044        20/67       49:41    7:58     1:44:10
154   Lyle Erickson          M4044        21/67       50:05    7:58     1:44:15
155   Ellie Schwetz          F2024         4/68       47:52    7:58     1:44:16
156   Brandon Bohlender      M2529        24/58       49:49    7:58     1:44:21
157   Madeline Kasra         F2024         5/68       49:22    7:59     1:44:23
158   Don Cumings            M5054        11/46       49:05    7:59     1:44:23
159   Rachel Rowley          F4044         7/59       47:53    7:59     1:44:30
160   Paxton Bennett         M4044        22/67       50:10    7:59     1:44:32
161   Corey Dossett          M3034        19/45       47:24    8:00     1:44:43
162   M Cross                M2529        25/58       50:21    8:01     1:45:02
163   Roger Marin            M3539        21/57       50:21    8:02     1:45:02
164   Jeanna English         F4044         8/59       48:48    8:02     1:45:02
165   Cassidy Conway         F1519         2/13       51:22    8:02     1:45:02
166   Mitchell Davis         M2529        26/58       46:37    8:02     1:45:13
167   Amy Holtman            F3539         8/68       49:32    8:03     1:45:18
168   Terry McDonald         M3539        22/57       50:45    8:04     1:45:28
169   Michael Thilges        M4549        15/52       48:16    8:04     1:45:29
170   Matt Renken            M3539        23/57       50:14    8:04     1:45:30
171   Megan Burt             F2529         4/69       48:56    8:05     1:45:45
172   Zachary Rinke          M1519          2/5       50:10    8:05     1:45:48
173   Kelli Brockmann        F4044         9/59       49:12    8:05     1:45:50
174   Jason England          M4044        23/67       51:17    8:05     1:45:50
175   Marcey Norland         F4549         1/27       50:21    8:06     1:45:56
176   Warren Hoelscher       M4044        24/67       51:54    8:06     1:45:59
177   Christopher Richardson M3539        24/57       50:09    8:07     1:46:12
178   Mark Wyett             M5054        12/46       50:42    8:07     1:46:14
179   Josh Hjelmaas          M2024        18/51       49:53    8:08     1:46:22
180   Denise Carleton        F4549         2/27       50:03    8:08     1:46:28
181   Amy Powers             F3539         9/68       49:50    8:09     1:46:39
182   Peter Thomas           M3539        25/57       51:02    8:09     1:46:40
183   Scott McFetridge       M5054        13/46       51:01    8:09     1:46:41
184   Seth Dickinson         M2024        19/51       52:26    8:10     1:46:51
185   Kevin Cline            M4549        16/52       50:15    8:10     1:46:56
186   Josh Allen             M3539        26/57       49:57    8:10     1:46:59
187   Steve Falck            M5559         2/41       49:53    8:11     1:47:01
188   Tom Heuer              M5559         3/41       49:20    8:11     1:47:08
189   Deon Wingert           M4044        25/67       50:13    8:12     1:47:13
190   Matt Sima              M2529        27/58       50:15    8:12     1:47:14
191   Charlie Neibergall     M5054        14/46       50:31    8:12     1:47:15
192   Timothy Gartin         M4549        17/52       50:32    8:12     1:47:20
193   Bobby Dickerson        M6064         3/13       50:37    8:13     1:47:26
194   Adam Ehlis             M4044        26/67       48:55    8:13     1:47:35
195   Adam Babinat           M2024        20/51       52:45    8:13     1:47:37
196   Scott Bandy            M5054        15/46       50:28    8:14     1:47:46
197   Thomas Cotter          M2529        28/58       47:28    8:15     1:47:57
198   Annika Veeder          F4044        10/59       51:05    8:15     1:47:58
199   Patty Croonquist       F5559         1/19       50:27    8:15     1:48:00
200   Claire Mellick         F2529         5/69       50:37    8:15     1:48:04
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201   Shane Conger           M4044        27/67       51:13    8:16     1:48:11
202   Kyle Tietz             M2024        21/51       50:07    8:16     1:48:14
203   Sharon Landwehr        F4044        11/59       50:19    8:17     1:48:19
204   Martijn Van De Mortel  M4044        28/67       51:18    8:17     1:48:25
205   Lee Schneider          M5559         4/41       52:22    8:17     1:48:30
206   Louie Elbert Jr        M2529        29/58       53:26    8:18     1:48:35
207   Laura Moeller          F3539        10/68       51:24    8:18     1:48:36
208   Hilarie Lapoint        F2529         6/69       48:42    8:18     1:48:38
209   David Desing           M5054        16/46       50:11    8:19     1:48:45
210   Renan Kobayashi        M2529        30/58       51:06    8:19     1:48:48
211   Shelley Heckert        F3539        11/68       52:49    8:19     1:48:48
212   Ricks Polk             M5559         5/41       50:43    8:20     1:48:58
213   Ej Bender              M4549        18/52       49:35    8:20     1:48:58
214   Mattie Ostrowski       F2024         6/68       52:37    8:20     1:49:02
215   Steve Gastfield        M5054        17/46       54:49    8:20     1:49:05
216   Caroline Krejci        F3539        12/68       50:31    8:20     1:49:09
217   Elaina Conrad          F1519         3/13       52:06    8:21     1:49:11
218   Maegan Engelhart       F2529         7/69       51:31    8:21     1:49:12
219   Katie White            F4044        12/59       51:40    8:21     1:49:15
220   Doug Fishwild          M3539        27/57       51:22    8:21     1:49:15
221   Brad McAnally          M4549        19/52       50:02    8:21     1:49:17
222   Tj Fennell             M5054        18/46       50:43    8:21     1:49:18
223   Kate Cooper            F3539        13/68       52:52    8:21     1:49:20
224   Andy Koestner          M3034        20/45       54:22    8:22     1:49:26
225   Jamie Knie             M2529        31/58                8:22     1:49:27
226   Travis Squires         M3034        21/45       52:45    8:22     1:49:34
227   Alex Frerking          M2024        22/51       54:14    8:23     1:49:37
228   Richard Mockobee       M4549        20/52       50:32    8:23     1:49:38
229   Matthew Stemper        M2529        32/58       50:57    8:23     1:49:43
230   Justine Stemper        F2529         8/69       50:58    8:23     1:49:44
231   Alicia Dusenbury       F2529         9/69       52:37    8:23     1:49:47
232   Matthew Morgan         M4549        21/52       47:54    8:24     1:49:51
233   Kyle Weuve             M5054        19/46       50:03    8:24     1:49:53
234   Jennifer Krzak         F3539        14/68       52:31    8:24     1:49:53
235   Tom Reece              M4044        29/67       50:45    8:24     1:49:56
236   Garrett Pieper         M2529        33/58       51:42    8:24     1:49:57
237   Colin Cairns           M5559         6/41       49:04    8:25     1:50:06
238   Brenna Paukert         F2024         7/68       51:29    8:26     1:50:27
239   Jenna Hogan            F3539        15/68       51:51    8:27     1:50:30
240   Todd Vander Waal       M4044        30/67       52:57    8:27     1:50:36
241   Jessica McLeran        F3539        16/68       52:26    8:27     1:50:40
242   Mike Gehringer         M4044        31/67       53:52    8:28     1:50:46
243   Leslie Arenson         F3034         7/55       51:32    8:28     1:50:48
244   Jim Swales             M6064         4/13       51:14    8:28     1:50:49
245   Matt Lazear            M4044        32/67       53:31    8:28     1:50:50
246   Jamie Johnson          F3539        17/68       52:59    8:28     1:50:52
247   Lydia Steenhoek        F2024         8/68       52:54    8:29     1:50:56
248   Jeff Holston           M5559         7/41       53:42    8:29     1:50:57
249   Tim Fencl              M3539        28/57       53:03    8:29     1:50:59
250   Jon Jochims            M5559         8/41       54:03    8:29     1:51:03
251   Kelsey Meyer           F2529        10/69       53:08    8:29     1:51:03
252   Natasha Nikkel         F2529        11/69       53:30    8:29     1:51:07
253   Karen Steck            F3539        18/68                8:30     1:51:10
254   David Graham           M3034        22/45       51:44    8:30     1:51:19
255   Lane McMullen          M3539        29/57       53:59    8:30     1:51:19
256   Dave Endres            M5054        20/46       52:20    8:30     1:51:19
257   Patrick Dunn           M4549        22/52       53:31    8:30     1:51:21
258   Riley Dunn             F2024         9/68       53:33    8:31     1:51:22
259   John Deangelis         M5054        21/46       52:35    8:31     1:51:23
260   Carole Curtis          F3539        19/68       53:40    8:31     1:51:30
261   Susanne Kennedy        F3539        20/68       53:40    8:31     1:51:30
262   Patrick Kelly          M4549        23/52       53:48    8:31     1:51:34
263   Donna Gaunt            F4549         3/27       51:06    8:32     1:51:36
264   Jennifer Jensen        F3539        21/68       52:51    8:32     1:51:45
265   Katie Slack            F3034         8/55       52:52    8:32     1:51:45
266   Brad Nielsen           M5559         9/41       50:20    8:32     1:51:46
267   Justin Smith           M3539        30/57       51:46    8:32     1:51:47
268   Crystal Hoffman        F3034         9/55       52:26    8:33     1:51:48
269   Tammy Gentry           F4044        13/59       53:13    8:33     1:51:54
270   Josh Horeni            M3539        31/57       53:05    8:33     1:51:57
271   Rebecca McIntosh       F5054         2/33       52:10    8:36     1:52:29
272   Mitchell Valentine     M2024        23/51       53:59    8:36     1:52:29
273   Sean Sayre             M3539        32/57       54:01    8:36     1:52:36
274   Jamie Orozco Nagel     F3034        10/55       52:52    8:36     1:52:40
275   Braxton Pulley         M3539        33/57       51:28    8:36     1:52:40
276   Tony Guerra            M4044        33/67       51:04    8:37     1:52:41
277   Adam Frederick         M3539        34/57       54:37    8:37     1:52:45
278   Hannah Mason           F2024        10/68                8:37     1:52:52
279   Jenna Porter           F4044        14/59       51:53    8:38     1:52:54
280   Patrice Davis          F4044        15/59       53:00    8:38     1:52:59
281   Troy Kort              M4549        24/52       52:50    8:38     1:52:59
282   Sohail Ghaemi          M5559        10/41       50:26    8:38     1:53:01
283   Jessica Cooley         F2529        12/69       53:59    8:38     1:53:03
284   Brady Cooley           M3034        23/45       53:59    8:38     1:53:03
285   Lauren Rahn            F3034        11/55       54:06    8:38     1:53:05
286   Zhengyuan Zhu          M4044        34/67       54:26    8:38     1:53:05
287   Heather Reed           F4044        16/59       53:31    8:39     1:53:12
288   Dillon Mellick         M2529        34/58       49:58    8:39     1:53:15
289   Joseph Meyers          M4549        25/52       53:10    8:40     1:53:26
290   Joshua Schroetter      M2024        24/51       54:36    8:40     1:53:31
291   Dennis Judd            M5559        11/41       52:54    8:41     1:53:35
292   Martin Schnackel       M3034        24/45       53:43    8:41     1:53:37
293   Nathan Eighmy          M3539        35/57       53:05    8:41     1:53:41
294   Michael Woods          M5559        12/41       52:27    8:41     1:53:41
295   Scott Macvilay         M3034        25/45       55:13    8:42     1:53:46
296   Stefanie Kirk          F3034        12/55       54:01    8:42     1:53:49
297   Hannah Adams           F2024        11/68       53:14    8:42     1:53:52
298   Madeline Wille         F2024        12/68       53:49    8:43     1:53:59
299   Bill Kallestad         M4549        26/52       53:46    8:43     1:54:00
300   Mark McDermott         M5054        22/46       55:30    8:43     1:54:04
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301   Heather Schulz         F3539        22/68       52:55    8:43     1:54:05
302   Sam Hilt               F2024        13/68                8:43     1:54:06
303   Loren Kaminski         F5054         3/33       54:17    8:43     1:54:09
304   Nate Marfal            M4549        27/52       53:27    8:44     1:54:15
305   Jody Angus             F4044        17/59       53:17    8:44     1:54:15
306   David Christens        M5559        13/41       52:26    8:44     1:54:17
307   David Porepp           M6064         5/13       52:55    8:44     1:54:19
308   Jeff Hearn             M5559        14/41       53:26    8:44     1:54:19
309   Kecia Place-Fencl      F3539        23/68       53:05    8:44     1:54:23
310   Laura Henry            F4044        18/59       53:27    8:44     1:54:24
311   Kim Comes              F3034        13/55       54:26    8:45     1:54:27
312   Kristin Adkins         F4549         4/27       53:57    8:45     1:54:36
313   Jenny Goodman          F4044        19/59       53:35    8:46     1:54:46
314   Karl Lundy             M4044        35/67       52:58    8:47     1:54:52
315   Tosuke Nakamura        M5054        23/46       53:42    8:47     1:54:54
316   Nathan Mundy           M3034        26/45       55:19    8:47     1:54:56
317   Cindy Kovacs           F4044        20/59       54:26    8:47     1:55:01
318   Kayla Manning          F2024        14/68       54:16    8:47     1:55:01
319   Macy Mears             F2024        15/68       53:53    8:47     1:55:01
320   Claire Westemeyer      F2024        16/68       53:53    8:47     1:55:02
321   Kirsten Garland        F3539        24/68       55:07    8:48     1:55:05
322   Jared Schuknecht       M3539        36/57       54:16    8:48     1:55:05
323   Brian Shadle           M5054        24/46       55:18    8:48     1:55:07
324   Sarah Hall             F2529        13/69       52:22    8:48     1:55:11
325   Eric Pack              M4549        28/52       51:43    8:48     1:55:14
326   Tim Flowers            M5559        15/41       56:07    8:48     1:55:14
327   Dennis Chacon          M2024        25/51       52:45    8:48     1:55:14
328   Jennifer Barrer        F3034        14/55       53:18    8:48     1:55:15
329   Leah Clark             F2024        17/68       52:38    8:49     1:55:19
330   Michael Boyle          M5559        16/41       54:19    8:49     1:55:29
331   Travis Smith           M2529        35/58       54:04    8:50     1:55:33
332   Michelle Vincent       F4044        21/59       54:18    8:50     1:55:33
333   Asween Mallick         M3539        37/57       53:48    8:50     1:55:34
334   John Buzzoni           M4044        36/67       54:50    8:50     1:55:35
335   Sean O'Brien           M4549        29/52       53:03    8:50     1:55:37
336   Stephanie Carlson      F2529        14/69       53:37    8:50     1:55:37
337   Josh Goodman           M3539        38/57       53:06    8:50     1:55:38
338   Todd Mattison          M5559        17/41       53:49    8:51     1:55:45
339   Courtney Van Wyk       F2529        15/69       53:32    8:51     1:55:46
340   Maggie Glisan          F3034        15/55       55:13    8:51     1:55:47
341   Adnan Junuzovic        M3539        39/57       53:28    8:51     1:55:50
342   David Jones            M3034        27/45       52:39    8:51     1:55:51
343   Robbie Lehman          M2529        36/58       55:05    8:51     1:55:55
344   Steve Quinn            M5559        18/41       53:48    8:51     1:55:56
345   Carter Valentine       M2024        26/51       53:59    8:52     1:55:58
346   Matt Rold              M4044        37/67       54:31    8:52     1:55:58
347   Denise Charter-Jones   F5054         4/33       55:21    8:52     1:55:58
348   Rebecca Brannan        F5054         5/33       55:22    8:52     1:55:59
349   Scott Hook             M3539        40/57       54:12    8:52     1:56:00
350   Joel Ashby             M3539        41/57       53:30    8:52     1:56:02
351   Brad Apland            M5559        19/41       55:16    8:52     1:56:02
352   Mark Kilian            M5559        20/41       55:16    8:52     1:56:03
353   Claire Sedovic         F2024        18/68       57:00    8:52     1:56:03
354   William Carlson        M4549        30/52       55:17    8:52     1:56:06
355   Katie Wills            F2529        16/69       53:36    8:52     1:56:06
356   Nicole McIntosh        F2529        17/69       54:34    8:52     1:56:07
357   James Pritchard        M6064         6/13       54:10    8:52     1:56:09
358   Maxine Gustafson       F2024        19/68       54:57    8:54     1:56:24
359   Kristy Jones           F3539        25/68       54:04    8:54     1:56:25
360   Brittane Nederhoff     F2529        18/69       52:51    8:54     1:56:27
361   Trisha Hinke           F2024        20/68       54:57    8:54     1:56:28
362   Sara Stopulos          F3034        16/55       54:59    8:54     1:56:28
363   Chris Hostetler        M4549        31/52       53:37    8:54     1:56:35
364   Thomas Durman          M4549        32/52       54:16    8:55     1:56:37
365   Tracey Hostetler       F4549         5/27       54:40    8:55     1:56:37
366   Carrie Wright          F4044        22/59       54:59    8:55     1:56:45
367   Meredith Hollman       F2024        21/68       54:24    8:55     1:56:49
368   Michele Dahlen         F4044        23/59       55:11    8:56     1:56:50
369   Angel Shawda           F3539        26/68       54:51    8:56     1:56:53
370   Joe Decker             M3034        28/45       54:21    8:56     1:56:53
371   Nicolette Thaden       F3034        17/55       54:03    8:56     1:56:59
372   Jeff Zelenovich        M3034        29/45       54:06    8:56     1:57:00
373   Diane Nelson           F5054         6/33       54:56    8:57     1:57:07
374   Gary Smith             M5054        25/46       55:41    8:57     1:57:07
375   Randy Westman          M5559        21/41       55:11    8:57     1:57:08
376   Jesse Reinhardt        M3539        42/57       56:24    8:57     1:57:10
377   Chloe Hough            F2024        22/68       55:28    8:57     1:57:15
378   Michele Schoop         F2529        19/69       54:21    8:58     1:57:17
379   Kasey Strosahl         F3034        18/55       54:13    8:58     1:57:18
380   Olivia Reicks          F2024        23/68       54:41    8:58     1:57:21
381   Sarah Grundfast        F3034        19/55       52:35    8:58     1:57:22
382   Lacey Mitchell         F2529        20/69       57:11    8:58     1:57:25
383   Gary Porter            M6569          1/6       55:07    8:58     1:57:28
384   Miguel Badillo         M3539        43/57       54:39    8:59     1:57:33
385   James Sandor           M5054        26/46       55:48    8:59     1:57:38
386   Kelly Horeni           F3539        27/68       55:03    8:59     1:57:38
387   Rachel Stauffer        F5054         7/33       55:12    9:00     1:57:43
388   Rick Gubbels           M5559        22/41       55:12    9:00     1:57:44
389   Julie Kaftan           F5559         2/19       53:46    9:00     1:57:45
390   Meghan Harris          F3539        28/68       56:34    9:00     1:57:47
391   Dustin Hockman         M3034        30/45       54:28    9:00     1:57:49
392   Juli Accola            F4044        24/59       54:36    9:00     1:57:49
393   Jim McKinney           M4044        38/67       58:34    9:01     1:57:55
394   Lori Henning           F3539        29/68       55:21    9:01     1:57:59
395   Malley Stevenson       F2024        24/68       54:21    9:01     1:58:01
396   Rebecca Elbert         F2529        21/69       56:06    9:02     1:58:10
397   Robbie Meade           M2529        37/58       56:06    9:02     1:58:10
398   David Dubczak          M2529        38/58       54:58    9:02     1:58:13
399   Azra Beganovic         F2529        22/69       55:15    9:02     1:58:14
400   Tracy Paulsen          F3539        30/68       56:28    9:02     1:58:20
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401   Amra Beganovic         F2529        23/69       55:14    9:02     1:58:21
402   Lonni Waltermire       F4549         6/27       54:01    9:03     1:58:21
403   Bryon Schaeffer        M4549        33/52       56:33    9:03     1:58:23
404   Josiah McClurg         M2529        39/58       57:13    9:03     1:58:24
405   Martha McClurg         F2529        24/69       57:13    9:03     1:58:24
406   Benjamin Barndollar    M3539        44/57       56:20    9:03     1:58:27
407   Cara Rexroat           F3034        20/55       56:21    9:03     1:58:28
408   Chad Strauss           M4044        39/67       54:18    9:03     1:58:30
409   Gary Thompson          M5054        27/46       56:19    9:03     1:58:32
410   Martilee Covington     F0114          1/3       55:49    9:04     1:58:35
411   Kristen Griffin        F2529        25/69       55:49    9:04     1:58:35
412   Greg Hough             M5054        28/46       55:29    9:04     1:58:39
413   Ian Hough              M2024        27/51       55:29    9:04     1:58:39
414   Wyatt Williams         M2529        40/58       56:55    9:04     1:58:44
415   Sarah Rotert           F2529        26/69       54:29    9:05     1:58:50
416   Mark Kiel              M4549        34/52       56:59    9:05     1:58:53
417   Ssang Gebelein         F5559         3/19                9:05     1:59:00
418   Debbie Freund          F5054         8/33       54:43    9:06     1:59:03
419   Adam Blome             M4044        40/67       56:44    9:06     1:59:08
420   Julie Schneider        F3539        31/68       54:30    9:06     1:59:08
421   Allison Freel          F2529        27/69       53:48    9:06     1:59:12
422   Matt McKillip          M2024        28/51       55:47    9:07     1:59:14
423   Dallas Hinkhouse       M2024        29/51       58:02    9:07     1:59:15
424   Emily Soyer            F2024        25/68       55:48    9:07     1:59:15
425   Eric Olson             M1519          3/5       56:17    9:07     1:59:16
426   Zach Sommers           M2024        30/51       57:13    9:07     1:59:17
427   Joaquin Valdes         M2024        31/51       54:18    9:07     1:59:19
428   Benjamin R Evans       M2529        41/58       55:06    9:07     1:59:20
429   Melinda Nye            F4044        25/59       57:34    9:07     1:59:23
430   Cory Abbas             M4044        41/67       56:46    9:07     1:59:25
431   Alexander Maciejewski  M1519          4/5       50:12    9:08     1:59:32
432   Dave White             M4044        42/67       57:27    9:08     1:59:34
433   Robert Volp            M3539        45/57       57:21    9:09     1:59:41
434   Madeline Sturms        F2529        28/69       56:15    9:09     1:59:47
435   Kimberly Stewart       F4549         7/27       55:35    9:09     1:59:48
436   Joe Akers              M5054        29/46       56:28    9:09     1:59:48
437   Luke Steimel           M3539        46/57       53:16    9:09     1:59:49
438   Erin Thole             F2529        29/69       56:17    9:10     1:59:54
439   Gretchen Juber         F2529        30/69       56:17    9:10     1:59:56
440   Maja Quiles            F3539        32/68       57:18    9:10     2:00:05
441   Allison Richter        F2024        26/68       57:31    9:11     2:00:18
442   Alyssa Rieck           F2024        27/68       56:14    9:13     2:00:34
443   Jeff McConkey          M4044        43/67       55:23    9:13     2:00:39
444   Sarah Riley            F3034        21/55       57:16    9:14     2:00:45
445   Laura Stein            F4044        26/59       57:29    9:15     2:00:58
446   Kelly Johnston         F3034        22/55       54:04    9:17     2:01:31
447   Katie Collmann         F3034        23/55       56:26    9:17     2:01:31
448   Wendy Maas             F4549         8/27       57:13    9:17     2:01:32
449   Shane Jacobson         M4549        35/52       55:33    9:18     2:01:39
450   Alex Davis             M2529        42/58       56:24    9:18     2:01:39
451   Emily Vander Waal      F4044        27/59       56:07    9:19     2:01:54
452   Erin Simpson           F2024        28/68       57:07    9:19     2:02:01
453   Mike Parsons           M5559        23/41       56:57    9:20     2:02:04
454   Pamela Pomerenk        F5559         4/19       55:02    9:20     2:02:10
455   Beth McDermott         F3034        24/55     1:01:52    9:20     2:02:12
456   Mark Dierks            M5054        30/46       58:25    9:21     2:02:18
457   Jake Richard           M2529        43/58       55:41    9:21     2:02:19
458   Tonia Johnson          F4044        28/59       55:10    9:21     2:02:29
459   Clark Johnson          M4549        36/52       55:10    9:21     2:02:30
460   Kim Pontius            F6064          1/7       57:30    9:22     2:02:31
461   Carol Litscher         F5559         5/19       57:48    9:22     2:02:32
462   McKinsey Gondes        F3034        25/55       54:33    9:22     2:02:37
463   James Risewick         M3539        47/57       58:05    9:23     2:02:53
464   Kimberly Stuart        F4044        29/59       58:33    9:23     2:02:56
465   Eric Heath             M2529        44/58       57:35    9:24     2:02:57
466   Wilma Osmun            F5559         6/19       57:23    9:24     2:03:04
467   Marvin Knoot           M5559        24/41       56:12    9:25     2:03:10
468   Sandy Ruhs             F5054         9/33       57:08    9:25     2:03:11
469   Stephanie Migawa       F3539        33/68       59:04    9:25     2:03:12
470   Kelli Krogman          F2529        31/69       59:04    9:25     2:03:12
471   James Olsen            M5559        25/41       56:45    9:25     2:03:13
472   Kham Vang              M4549        37/52       57:06    9:25     2:03:14
473   Jennifer Knake         F3539        34/68       56:27    9:25     2:03:18
474   Leann Thongvanh        F3034        26/55       57:27    9:26     2:03:27
475   Steven Behrends        M4549        38/52       57:42    9:26     2:03:31
476   Jennifer Tormey        F3034        27/55       57:35    9:27     2:03:36
477   Melissa Rieger         F2024        29/68       59:26    9:27     2:03:37
478   Diane Olsen            F2529        32/69       56:01    9:27     2:03:40
479   John Curtin            M6064         7/13       57:28    9:27     2:03:48
480   Kristin Schwarck       F3034        28/55                9:28     2:03:49
481   Richie Tekippe         M1519          5/5     1:00:33    9:28     2:03:54
482   Michelle Mikkalson     F5054        10/33       57:25    9:29     2:04:03
483   Layton Mikkalson       M2024        32/51       57:25    9:29     2:04:03
484   Rachelle O'Leary       F3034        29/55       57:22    9:29     2:04:04
485   Sara Knee              F2024        30/68       59:18    9:29     2:04:04
486   Bob Kuennen            M3034        31/45       57:21    9:29     2:04:04
487   Katherine Smith        F2024        31/68     1:00:04    9:29     2:04:10
488   Presley McCormick      F2024        32/68       57:01    9:29     2:04:12
489   Courtney Donaldson     F4044        30/59       59:12    9:30     2:04:18
490   Jonathan Montpas       M4044        44/67       56:59    9:30     2:04:19
491   Dave Kester            M5054        31/46       59:46    9:30     2:04:22
492   Caleb Anliker          M2529        45/58       57:25    9:30     2:04:25
493   Elana Breitenbucher    F2024        33/68       54:50    9:30     2:04:26
494   Mindee Jensen          F4549         9/27       59:06    9:30     2:04:27
495   Jessica Willemsen      F3539        35/68       58:23    9:31     2:04:29
496   Jim Baack              M5054        32/46       58:43    9:31     2:04:30
497   Emily Orna             F3034        30/55       59:47    9:31     2:04:31
498   Tonya Speer            F4044        31/59                9:31     2:04:32
499   Joe Schafer            M3034        32/45       58:59    9:32     2:04:48
500   Tressa Miller          F2529        33/69     1:02:43    9:32     2:04:49
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501   Amanda Mahoski         F3034        31/55       57:18    9:32     2:04:51
502   Jeff Rotert            M5054        33/46       54:28    9:33     2:05:00
503   Liz Cumpton            F3034        32/55       58:18    9:33     2:05:01
504   Heart Cumpton          M3034        33/45       58:19    9:33     2:05:01
505   Andrew McDowell        M4044        45/67       58:11    9:34     2:05:07
506   Michelle Roozeboom-Bak F3539        36/68       57:52    9:34     2:05:11
507   Jennifer Cunningham    F4044        32/59       57:33    9:34     2:05:16
508   Steven Ruiz            M3539        48/57     1:00:44    9:34     2:05:19
509   Jessica Meyer          F3539        37/68       59:49    9:35     2:05:20
510   Amanda Weber           F3539        38/68       59:50    9:35     2:05:21
511   Christopher Roling     M4044        46/67       59:32    9:35     2:05:24
512   Angela Garrett         F3034        33/55       59:33    9:35     2:05:25
513   Molly Weber            F4044        33/59       54:05    9:35     2:05:31
514   Kim Moyle              F4549        10/27       59:17    9:36     2:05:36
515   Jaci Goemaat           F4044        34/59       57:47    9:36     2:05:38
516   Katie Flaherty         F2529        34/69       57:47    9:36     2:05:38
517   Andy Kohler            M3034        34/45     1:01:50    9:36     2:05:45
518   Teresa Paulson         F5054        11/33     1:00:39    9:36     2:05:45
519   Kim Steinbronn         F5054        12/33     1:00:41    9:36     2:05:45
520   Stephanie Myers        F2024        34/68       59:17    9:37     2:05:52
521   Kelsey Gander          F2529        35/69       57:53    9:37     2:05:54
522   Montey Halls           M5054        34/46       58:54    9:37     2:05:58
523   Wuilbert Faguada       M2529        46/58       56:12    9:37     2:05:58
524   Kerri-Ann Harrison     F4044        35/59       58:43    9:38     2:06:09
525   Andrea Barutta         M4549        39/52       58:44    9:38     2:06:10
526   Karen Dassinger        F5054        13/33       59:37    9:39     2:06:15
527   Jessie Barnett         F2529        36/69     1:01:31    9:39     2:06:15
528   Jonathan Contag        M2024        33/51       56:28    9:39     2:06:20
529   Caroline Hempleman     F1519         4/13     1:01:01    9:39     2:06:20
530   Natalie Hagen          F1519         5/13                9:39     2:06:25
531   Craig Ogilvie          M5054        35/46       59:44    9:40     2:06:27
532   Aaron Bewyer           M4044        47/67     1:02:08    9:40     2:06:32
533   Maggie Haaland         F6064          2/7       58:00    9:40     2:06:34
534   David Klinkenborg      M5559        26/41     1:01:22    9:40     2:06:35
535   Debbie Ditolla         F4549        11/27     1:00:32    9:40     2:06:37
536   Taylor Soule           F2024        35/68       58:31    9:41     2:06:46
537   Samantha Scheel        F2024        36/68       56:13    9:41     2:06:47
538   Kelly Lorton           F2024        37/68       56:13    9:41     2:06:47
539   Dustin Eubanks         M2024        34/51     1:01:16    9:41     2:06:51
540   Kyle Peterson          M2529        47/58       57:52    9:42     2:07:03
541   Rachel Kirmis          F2024        38/68       57:56    9:42     2:07:04
542   Laura Briggs           F2529        37/69       59:36    9:43     2:07:09
543   Matt Smith             M4044        48/67       58:08    9:43     2:07:10
544   Maribel Vargas Piñon   F2024        39/68       59:02    9:43     2:07:14
545   Rachel Duffield        F2529        38/69       58:13    9:43     2:07:16
546   Jan Wetrich            F5559         7/19       57:31    9:44     2:07:25
547   Nicole Sartori         F3539        39/68     1:01:13    9:44     2:07:29
548   Kari Holm              F3539        40/68     1:01:14    9:44     2:07:29
549   Andi Donaghy           F5054        14/33       57:35    9:45     2:07:37
550   Jessie Glanz           F1519         6/13     1:00:20    9:46     2:07:49
551   Kasi Hatfield          F3034        34/55       58:28    9:46     2:07:54
552   Brook Lenze            F3034        35/55       58:28    9:46     2:07:55
553   Emily Kehoe            F4044        36/59     1:00:56    9:46     2:07:57
554   Doug Oldenkamp         M5559        27/41       59:16    9:47     2:07:58
555   Amber Stetson          F2529        39/69     1:00:18    9:47     2:07:59
556   Jessica Richter        F2024        40/68       56:37    9:47     2:07:59
557   Sarah Miller           F3539        41/68     1:00:48    9:47     2:07:59
558   Maria Loder            F4044        37/59     1:00:48    9:47     2:07:59
559   Sierra Waddell         F2529        40/69       57:26    9:47     2:08:02
560   Laura Lockard          F4044        38/59     1:00:48    9:47     2:08:03
561   Mary Pickel            F5054        15/33       57:34    9:47     2:08:06
562   John Tekippe           M4549        40/52     1:00:33    9:47     2:08:09
563   Anne Marie Johnson     F2529        41/69     1:00:27    9:49     2:08:28
564   Tracy Everett          F4549        12/27       59:18    9:49     2:08:35
565   Frank Weibel           M70UP          1/2       58:57    9:50     2:08:38
566   Katie Kruger           F2529        42/69       57:52    9:50     2:08:38
567   Karla Lilly            F4549        13/27       57:56    9:50     2:08:40
568   Mallory Karr           F2024        41/68     1:01:02    9:50     2:08:41
569   Margaret Clapham       F1519         7/13     1:01:01    9:50     2:08:44
570   Peggy Hentges          F4044        39/59     1:03:01    9:50     2:08:44
571   Theresa Koziol         F3034        36/55       58:01    9:51     2:08:52
572   Brian McIllece         M3539        49/57       59:46    9:51     2:08:57
573   Gretchen Hageman       F4044        40/59     1:00:30    9:51     2:08:58
574   Angie Doyle Scar       F4044        41/59     1:00:30    9:51     2:08:59
575   Eric Klingensmith      M3539        50/57       57:25    9:51     2:08:59
576   Lori Katz              F4549        14/27     1:00:54    9:51     2:09:00
577   Leanne Miranda         F3539        42/68     1:00:54    9:51     2:09:01
578   Norita Breyfogle       F4044        42/59       59:37    9:52     2:09:09
579   Jennifer Van Nest      F4044        43/59                9:53     2:09:20
580   Lori Miller            F4044        44/59                9:53     2:09:20
581   Andrea Reser           F3539        43/68       59:42    9:53     2:09:22
582   David Peters           M5559        28/41       59:23    9:54     2:09:33
583   Erin Bruggeman         F2024        42/68     1:01:19    9:54     2:09:34
584   Julia Batten           F6064          3/7       59:44    9:54     2:09:35
585   Veronica Eighmy        F3539        44/68       59:47    9:54     2:09:38
586   Bob Lyons              M4044        49/67     1:01:25    9:55     2:09:43
587   David John             M4044        50/67     1:01:51    9:55     2:09:47
588   Jeannie Tison          F5559         8/19     1:00:13    9:55     2:09:54
589   Skylar Stefani         M2024        35/51                9:56     2:09:56
590   Anne Enderlin          F3539        45/68       58:48    9:57     2:10:13
591   Suzanne Sosby          F3539        46/68       58:48    9:57     2:10:13
592   Sherri Cooney          F5054        16/33       59:49    9:57     2:10:14
593   David Quinones         M3539        51/57     1:02:26    9:57     2:10:18
594   Aaron Weibel           M3034        35/45     1:01:03    9:58     2:10:30
595   Melanie Weibel         F3034        37/55     1:01:03    9:58     2:10:30
596   Sara Albright          F4044        45/59       58:24    9:59     2:10:35
597   Matt Bryant            M4044        51/67     1:00:41    9:59     2:10:41
598   Mitchell McCoy         M4549        41/52       55:37    9:59     2:10:41
599   Christopher Lynn       M2024        36/51     1:04:11    9:59     2:10:41
600   Keith Henaman          M5054        36/46       57:17    9:59     2:10:41
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601   Michelle Reidy         F2529        43/69       57:32   10:00     2:10:52
602   Charlie Ramriez        M3539        52/57     1:00:50   10:00     2:10:53
603   Lori Ann Townsley      F5054        17/33       58:58   10:00     2:10:53
604   Missy Springsteen-Haup F3034        38/55       59:45   10:00     2:10:54
605   Rory Nimtz             M2529        48/58       56:46   10:00     2:10:55
606   Jordan Brelje          F2024        43/68     1:01:22   10:00     2:11:00
607   Ahmed Moustafa         M2024        37/51     1:02:37   10:00     2:11:00
608   Beth Lori              F5559         9/19     1:01:35   10:01     2:11:02
609   Claire Richmond        F3034        39/55     1:04:25   10:01     2:11:02
610   Holly Hanson           F4549        15/27       58:59   10:01     2:11:07
611   Taylor Malcom          M2529        49/58       59:02   10:01     2:11:07
612   Abby Kerns-Lester      F2529        44/69       56:27   10:01     2:11:12
613   Kate Malo              F3034        40/55     1:02:05   10:01     2:11:13
614   Wyatt Myers            M3539        53/57     1:00:20   10:01     2:11:13
615   Natalie Gadbois        F2024        44/68     1:00:45   10:02     2:11:18
616   Connie Terry           F3539        47/68     1:01:38   10:02     2:11:22
617   Kimberly Riley         F4549        16/27     1:00:15   10:02     2:11:22
618   Kristin Scholten       F2024        45/68       57:09   10:02     2:11:22
619   Hallie Harding         F2024        46/68     1:00:37   10:02     2:11:23
620   Joel Waymire           M5559        29/41     1:00:48   10:02     2:11:24
621   Josh Ostergaard        M3034        36/45     1:03:19   10:03     2:11:30
622   Maggie Matijevich      F3034        41/55     1:00:27   10:03     2:11:32
623   Joe Hansen             M4044        52/67     1:01:53   10:04     2:11:44
624   Beverly Eck            F3539        48/68     1:01:56   10:04     2:11:53
625   Adam Kiel              M2024        38/51       58:40   10:05     2:12:01
626   Matt Reiff             M2529        50/58     1:00:59   10:06     2:12:08
627   Kelli Erps             F3034        42/55       56:26   10:06     2:12:14
628   Stephanie Duehlmeyer   F2024        47/68     1:00:46   10:06     2:12:15
629   Annie Strawn           F5559        10/19     1:01:17   10:07     2:12:27
630   Ryan Reynolds          M2529        51/58     1:02:40   10:07     2:12:31
631   Julie Kneale           F4549        17/27     1:03:54   10:08     2:12:38
632   Kelley Glanz           F2024        48/68     1:01:59   10:08     2:12:44
633   Dave Allen             M4044        53/67     1:01:58   10:09     2:12:46
634   Jifeng Wang            M2024        39/51     1:02:19   10:09     2:12:48
635   Patrick Hall           M3034        37/45     1:00:51   10:09     2:12:49
636   Molly Obermark         F2024        49/68     1:00:46   10:10     2:13:09
637   Ralph Edwards          M6569          2/6     1:02:42   10:11     2:13:15
638   Jamie Reynolds         F2529        45/69     1:03:38   10:12     2:13:27
639   Karen Wood             F2529        46/69     1:01:00   10:12     2:13:30
640   Samantha Davis         F2024        50/68       59:03   10:13     2:13:38
641   Laura Hollister        F2024        51/68     1:04:10   10:13     2:13:43
642   Cassie Sampson         F3539        49/68     1:02:31   10:13     2:13:50
643   Liz Haut               F2024        52/68       57:50   10:14     2:13:55
644   Jamie Dobson           F3034        43/55     1:00:15   10:14     2:13:58
645   Renee Roth             F3034        44/55     1:00:14   10:14     2:13:58
646   Julianne Schlichting   F2024        53/68     1:03:31   10:14     2:13:58
647   Jan Atchison           F5559        11/19     1:04:10   10:15     2:14:06
648   Greg Madison           M6064         8/13     1:02:58   10:15     2:14:11
649   Joshua Anderson        M4044        54/67       59:59   10:17     2:14:32
650   Karmel Sueppel         F4549        18/27       59:43   10:17     2:14:33
651   Nancy Moore            F2529        47/69     1:01:32   10:17     2:14:37
652   Andrea Kjos            F3539        50/68     1:03:00   10:20     2:15:11
653   Charlotte Jacobs       F5559        12/19     1:02:46   10:20     2:15:19
654   Gabriella Lefevre      F1519         8/13     1:01:19   10:21     2:15:26
655   Susan Rodriguez        F2529        48/69     1:01:18   10:22     2:15:48
656   Laura Rodriguez        F2024        54/68     1:01:18   10:22     2:15:48
657   Teresa Larson          F2529        49/69     1:01:08   10:23     2:15:57
658   Luann Ostergaard       F5559        13/19     1:03:56   10:24     2:16:03
659   Cathy Taylor           F5054        18/33     1:01:56   10:24     2:16:04
660   Kathryn Woodrough      F3034        45/55     1:02:53   10:26     2:16:29
661   Kaitlin Dilsaver       F2529        50/69     1:04:29   10:26     2:16:33
662   Nick Ditolla           M4044        55/67     1:01:15   10:26     2:16:36
663   Kyle Kirchner          M2024        40/51       59:51   10:26     2:16:41
664   Kelly Arthur           F3034        46/55       58:15   10:27     2:16:43
665   Michelle Hummel        F2024        55/68     1:04:09   10:27     2:16:49
666   Nicholas Bogue         M4044        56/67     1:05:09   10:28     2:17:03
667   Tressa Watts           F2024        56/68       58:37   10:28     2:17:05
668   Paige Wardell          F2024        57/68     1:06:25   10:29     2:17:18
669   Ryan Sievers           M2529        52/58     1:04:18   10:30     2:17:22
670   Kyle Geirnaeirt        M4044        57/67     1:04:58   10:30     2:17:26
671   Penny Gerholdt         F4549        19/27     1:03:55   10:30     2:17:27
672   Jessica Gerholdt       F2024        58/68     1:03:57   10:30     2:17:27
673   Jerry Hillard          M6064         9/13       59:20   10:30     2:17:28
674   Dan Zepeda             M3034        38/45     1:05:22   10:31     2:17:37
675   Breanna Severin        F2024        59/68       59:43   10:32     2:17:56
676   Phyllis Peter          F5054        19/33     1:04:31   10:33     2:18:06
677   Katie Canfield         F1519         9/13     1:02:42   10:33     2:18:07
678   Elizabeth Sesker       F1519        10/13     1:02:41   10:33     2:18:08
679   Savannah Oswald        F1519        11/13     1:02:42   10:33     2:18:08
680   Bill Pattinson         M6569          3/6     1:04:42   10:33     2:18:08
681   Kristi Caylor          F3034        47/55     1:06:40   10:33     2:18:12
682   Paula Dierenfeld       F6064          4/7     1:03:29   10:34     2:18:13
683   Linda Meyer            F3539        51/68     1:04:05   10:34     2:18:25
684   Aaron Baack            M4044        58/67     1:03:37   10:35     2:18:30
685   Eric Hupp              M3034        39/45     1:02:54   10:35     2:18:31
686   Jason Muselman         M3034        40/45     1:05:55   10:35     2:18:37
687   Allan Woiwood          M5559        30/41     1:03:01   10:36     2:18:43
688   Kristin Thatcher       F2024        60/68     1:04:34   10:37     2:19:02
689   Michael McTaggart      M4044        59/67     1:02:17   10:38     2:19:07
690   Nathaniel Diego        M3034        41/45     1:06:29   10:39     2:19:26
691   Nanette Cunningham     F5054        20/33     1:04:02   10:39     2:19:27
692   Shelley Slay           F4044        46/59     1:02:13   10:40     2:19:36
693   Kat Helmly             F3034        48/55     1:03:20   10:40     2:19:39
694   Jessica Barker         F2529        51/69               10:41     2:19:48
695   Angela Saari           F2529        52/69               10:41     2:19:48
696   Brian Borneman         M4044        60/67     1:02:35   10:41     2:19:53
697   Michael Caley          M3034        42/45     1:02:35   10:41     2:19:53
698   Wei Jing Ng            M2024        41/51       58:08   10:41     2:19:54
699   Andrew Nielsen         M2529        53/58     1:05:36   10:42     2:19:59
700   Larry Shivers          M5559        31/41     1:01:46   10:42     2:20:02
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701   Scott Dean             M5054        37/46     1:05:52   10:42     2:20:06
702   Keiana Giboo           F0114          2/3     1:00:15   10:44     2:20:24
703   Steve Olney            M3539        54/57     1:02:59   10:45     2:20:38
704   Adam Jerdee            M4044        61/67     1:05:10   10:45     2:20:45
705   Le Deo                 M2529        54/58       57:00   10:46     2:21:00
706   Nga Tran               F4044        47/59     1:06:06   10:46     2:21:00
707   Eleanor Brown          F2024        61/68     1:03:24   10:47     2:21:11
708   Thomas Mayes           M4549        42/52     1:05:18   10:48     2:21:25
709   Mary Sheka             F5054        21/33     1:04:03   10:50     2:21:47
710   Susan Duoblys          F6064          5/7     1:08:07   10:51     2:21:57
711   Tania Welch            F3034        49/55     1:03:16   10:52     2:22:19
712   Laura Wallace          F5054        22/33     1:05:05   10:53     2:22:31
713   Ryan Ressler           M4044        62/67     1:02:56   10:53     2:22:33
714   Brianna Shriver        F2529        53/69     1:07:53   10:54     2:22:45
715   Natalie Welter         F5559        14/19     1:07:54   10:55     2:22:51
716   Kevin Emge             M5559        32/41     1:05:15   10:55     2:22:51
717   Nicole Moeller         F2024        62/68     1:05:49   10:56     2:23:02
718   John Moeller           M4549        43/52     1:05:49   10:56     2:23:02
719   Minerva Quinones       F3539        52/68     1:02:26   10:57     2:23:23
720   Sean Hewitt            M4549        44/52     1:08:06   10:58     2:23:32
721   Jacob Hewitt           M2024        42/51     1:08:06   10:58     2:23:33
722   Traci Hewitt           F4044        48/59     1:08:06   10:58     2:23:34
723   Eric Conrad            M4549        45/52     1:02:54   10:58     2:23:39
724   Briana Lasen           F4044        49/59     1:06:38   11:00     2:24:03
725   Joe Kohls              M3539        55/57     1:06:00   11:01     2:24:17
726   Sydney Boswell         F2024        63/68     1:04:50   11:02     2:24:27
727   Susan Harris           F4044        50/59     1:07:51   11:02     2:24:31
728   Bruce Archer           M5054        38/46     1:04:27   11:03     2:24:34
729   Praveen Prasad         M6064        10/13     1:04:35   11:03     2:24:43
730   Ben Bohlender          M2529        55/58     1:04:19   11:03     2:24:45
731   Paul Moran             M4549        46/52     1:14:00   11:03     2:24:46
732   Jackie Safley          F4549        20/27     1:06:02   11:04     2:24:55
733   Jodi Barron            F5054        23/33     1:06:03   11:04     2:24:56
734   Sue Mattison           F5559        15/19     1:05:43   11:05     2:25:05
735   Shelly Weatherby       F5054        24/33     1:08:08   11:05     2:25:11
736   Tara Bogner            F3539        53/68     1:08:08   11:05     2:25:11
737   Avery Whitis           F2529        54/69     1:06:36   11:06     2:25:13
738   Matthew Whitis         M5054        39/46     1:06:36   11:06     2:25:13
739   Shanna Clark           F3034        50/55     1:04:42   11:06     2:25:15
740   Jon Hider              M4044        63/67     1:01:42   11:07     2:25:37
741   Michael Becker         M2529        56/58     1:09:17   11:08     2:25:49
742   Ahamed Ahamed          M2024        43/51     1:02:46   11:09     2:25:52
743   Annelise Escher        F2024        64/68     1:08:25   11:09     2:25:56
744   Natalie Young          F2529        55/69               11:09     2:26:03
745   Tammy Newton           F5054        25/33     1:06:16   11:10     2:26:13
746   Devon Murray           F2529        56/69     1:02:59   11:10     2:26:16
747   Joseph Munoz           M6064        11/13     1:08:22   11:11     2:26:18
748   Yee Yang Kok           M2024        44/51               11:11     2:26:19
749   Lindsay Kaestner       F2024        65/68     1:09:55   11:11     2:26:22
750   Rachel Quill           F5054        26/33     1:07:59   11:11     2:26:27
751   Mohammad Nor Abdul Rah M2024        45/51     1:05:28   11:11     2:26:27
752   Steve Vance            M5559        33/41     1:03:06   11:12     2:26:31
753   Stacy Bowman           F3539        54/68     1:08:33   11:12     2:26:40
754   Amanda Horstman        F3539        55/68     1:08:36   11:12     2:26:40
755   Taylor Farnsworth      F1519        12/13     1:02:02   11:13     2:26:48
756   Maria Davis            F4549        21/27     1:07:41   11:14     2:26:58
757   Deb Schneider          F4549        22/27     1:07:42   11:14     2:26:58
758   Jenna Green            F3034        51/55     1:08:14   11:14     2:27:07
759   Steven Chooi           M2024        46/51     1:01:19   11:15     2:27:14
760   Bethany Vier           F2024        66/68     1:06:36   11:15     2:27:18
761   David Yeager           M5559        34/41     1:06:37   11:15     2:27:19
762   Nathan Walker          M2024        47/51     1:05:01   11:15     2:27:21
763   Shawn Sprague          M4549        47/52     1:03:00   11:17     2:27:37
764   Cori Parnes            F3539        56/68     1:04:43   11:17     2:27:44
765   Julia Wulf             F6064          6/7     1:04:26   11:17     2:27:48
766   Boden Marquis          M0114          1/1     1:07:57   11:20     2:28:23
767   Jason Mason            M3539        56/57     1:07:58   11:20     2:28:24
768   Katie Sicheneder       F2529        57/69     1:07:58   11:20     2:28:24
769   Karsen Lilly-Carder    F0114          3/3     1:00:17   11:21     2:28:39
770   Kelsey Moes            F2529        58/69     1:01:53   11:22     2:28:48
771   Cassandra Halls        F3539        57/68     1:05:49   11:24     2:29:14
772   Susan Langman          F3034        52/55     1:04:46   11:24     2:29:18
773   Emily McCollum         F3539        58/68               11:25     2:29:23
774   Steve Cox              M5559        35/41     1:08:44   11:26     2:29:42
775   George Stock           M4549        48/52     1:11:05   11:28     2:30:08
776   Megat Idzham Bin Megat M2024        48/51     1:05:11   11:28     2:30:11
777   Lisa Ambrosek          F2529        59/69     1:04:19   11:32     2:31:03
778   Leslie Dobbs           F4044        51/59     1:10:43   11:35     2:31:35
779   Allyson Glaser         F4044        52/59     1:10:43   11:35     2:31:35
780   Elizabeth Slocum       F5054        27/33     1:09:41   11:35     2:31:42
781   Thomas Miller          M5054        40/46     1:09:41   11:35     2:31:42
782   Logan Edwards          F2529        60/69     1:07:56   11:36     2:31:50
783   David Dickens          M6569          4/6     1:09:00   11:37     2:32:00
784   Cassie Write           F4549        23/27     1:10:01   11:39     2:32:25
785   Tony Riordan           M4549        49/52     1:09:49   11:39     2:32:29
786   Matt Nagle             M5054        41/46     1:06:49   11:40     2:32:45
787   Steven Stefani         M5054        42/46     1:06:49   11:40     2:32:46
788   Kevan Wilson           M4044        64/67     1:09:35   11:40     2:32:50
789   Benjamin Hjelmaas      M2529        57/58     1:01:41   11:41     2:32:58
790   Colton Cornwell        M2024        49/51     1:04:15   11:43     2:33:17
791   Monica Pal             F2529        61/69     1:06:21   11:46     2:34:03
792   Jennifer Robuck        F3539        59/68     1:07:55   11:50     2:34:59
793   Kevin Hircock          M5559        36/41     1:09:03   11:51     2:35:08
794   John Mann              M5054        43/46     1:09:03   11:51     2:35:08
795   Maia Determan          F1519        13/13     1:08:58   11:51     2:35:14
796   Richard Nehring        M70UP          2/2     1:11:43   11:52     2:35:20
797   Debora Hinnah          F5054        28/33     1:10:26   11:55     2:36:05
798   Tiffany Quillin        F2529        62/69     1:14:53   11:56     2:36:08
799   Jorge Rodriguez        M5559        37/41     1:07:06   11:56     2:36:10
800   Siby Thomas            M4549        50/52     1:13:30   12:02     2:37:33
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Janae Mariner          F2529        63/69     1:10:25   12:02     2:37:37
802   Lindsey Stewart        F2529        64/69     1:10:26   12:02     2:37:38
803   Noreen Nsereko Wantate F4044        53/59     1:10:11   12:03     2:37:52
804   Larry Kelley           M4549        51/52     1:13:40   12:04     2:37:52
805   Glenda Guster          F5559        16/19     1:15:23   12:04     2:37:57
806   Jeni Pulliam           F3539        60/68               12:07     2:38:40
807   Billie Barr            F4044        54/59     1:13:11   12:07     2:38:43
808   Loral Rainey           F3034        53/55     1:14:05   12:08     2:38:44
809   Kristen Ingle          F2529        65/69     1:14:03   12:08     2:38:44
810   Susan Clausen          F2529        66/69     1:14:16   12:08     2:38:47
811   Kristin Lennert Murra  F4549        24/27     1:15:30   12:09     2:39:05
812   John McKeighan         M5559        38/41               12:10     2:39:15
813   Melodi McKeighan       F5054        29/33               12:10     2:39:16
814   Deb Metz               F5054        30/33     1:12:46   12:10     2:39:22
815   Kathy Sisler           F5559        17/19     1:11:09   12:11     2:39:31
816   Emily Vanderlinden     F3539        61/68     1:14:40   12:12     2:39:44
817   Betsy Nilsen           F2024        67/68     1:07:49   12:14     2:40:16
818   Jon Book               M5559        39/41     1:14:24   12:17     2:40:44
819   Denny Donnelly         M5054        44/46     1:14:23   12:17     2:40:46
820   Joel Hjelmaas          M5559        40/41     1:11:38   12:17     2:40:54
821   Charlotte Meade        F6064          7/7     1:15:25   12:19     2:41:15
822   Jennifer Santiago      F4044        55/59     1:14:41   12:19     2:41:15
823   Mohsin Burhanudin      M2024        50/51     1:06:23   12:20     2:41:24
824   Sarah Smith            F3034        54/55     1:11:08   12:21     2:41:45
825   Jeanne Kutsch          F4549        25/27     1:15:06   12:21     2:41:45
826   Deanna Breeding        F4549        26/27     1:15:48   12:21     2:41:47
827   Brennan Heath          F2529        67/69     1:10:38   12:22     2:41:54
828   Ben Lamfers            M3034        43/45     1:17:32   12:23     2:42:01
829   Josie Lemke            F3539        62/68     1:07:48   12:24     2:42:16
830   Lori Staples           F3539        63/68     1:07:49   12:24     2:42:17
831   Aaron Pals             M3034        44/45     1:05:04   12:24     2:42:22
832   Emily Waltz            F2529        68/69     1:11:38   12:26     2:42:43
833   Candy Fisher           F6569          1/2               12:26     2:42:52
834   Dana Pistole           F5054        31/33     1:21:13   12:28     2:43:07
835   Becky Baack            F4044        56/59     1:15:28   12:28     2:43:08
836   Mollie Miller          F3539        64/68     1:13:33   12:36     2:45:02
837   Stephen Meade          M6569          5/6     1:15:25   12:37     2:45:10
838   Dan Nilsen             M2529        58/58     1:12:13   12:39     2:45:37
839   James Arthur           M5054        45/46     1:12:31   12:40     2:45:50
840   John Miller            M3539        57/57     1:14:28   12:40     2:45:56
841   Missy Wilson           F4044        57/59     1:15:20   12:45     2:46:57
842   Dl Dean                M4549        52/52     1:12:35   12:46     2:47:14
843   Danielle Golden        F4044        58/59     1:16:02   12:48     2:47:38
844   Bhushan Pradhan        M4044        65/67     1:07:05   12:53     2:48:45
845   Don Breeding           M5054        46/46     1:16:43   12:56     2:49:22
846   Kathy Ford             F5559        18/19     1:16:00   12:58     2:49:45
847   Joan Meyer             F6569          2/2     1:15:56   12:58     2:49:51
848   Dennis Howard          M6064        12/13     1:15:39   13:01     2:50:27
849   Amy Samuels            F4044        59/59     1:16:43   13:03     2:50:48
850   Ing Teck Wee           M2024        51/51     1:05:08   13:04     2:51:02
851   Christy Roberts        F3539        65/68     1:16:08   13:06     2:51:35
852   Marilyn McCarthy       F70UP          1/1     1:19:40   13:09     2:52:06
853   Jennifer Meyer         F3539        66/68     1:16:08   13:10     2:52:26
854   Diane Phoenix-Neal     F5054        32/33     1:19:19   13:11     2:52:31
855   Amy Stanwood           F3539        67/68     1:17:05   13:12     2:52:50
856   Michael Dean           M3034        45/45     1:17:05   13:12     2:52:51
857   Suzanne Coen           F3539        68/68     1:17:31   13:15     2:53:34
858   Conroy Smith           M6064        13/13     1:10:31   13:27     2:56:03
859   Charles Potter         M6569          6/6     1:23:34   13:37     2:58:16
860   David Kaufman          M4044        66/67     1:23:05   13:40     2:58:57
861   Amanda Cox             F2529        69/69     1:19:28   13:45     3:00:06
862   Cindy Kiel             F4549        27/27     1:23:48   13:48     3:00:38
863   Sonya Crosby           F5054        33/33     1:20:49   13:48     3:00:47
864   James Bustamante       M4044        67/67     1:22:27   13:52     3:01:39
865   Cindy White            F5559        19/19     1:24:22   14:04     3:04:06
866   Rob White              M5559        41/41     1:24:23   14:04     3:04:06
867   Kristen White          F3034        55/55     1:24:50   14:20     3:07:36
868   Nur Hanisah Abd Rahman F2024        68/68     1:28:52   15:44     3:26:00
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